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230
445
60
153
275
305
306
321
114
340
339
341
349
238
178
367
37
260
121
317
302
68
27
223
135
193
166
253
65
70
304
192
245
201
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241
323
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287
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333
130
308
114
88
260
218
276
281
149
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CIVIL ALL CLEAR CASES 05.03.2018

DATE
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
20/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
27/11/2017
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
08/02/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
20/02/2018
21/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
26/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
05/03/2018

ADVOCATE NAME
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
A K.UPADHYAY

S.K.SINGH
S.K.MISHRA
SANTOSH TRIPATHI
B.K.TRIPATHI
B.K.TRIPATHI
J.P.SINGH
VATSALA
I.R.SINGH
I.R.SINGH
I.R.SINGH
N.L.TRIPATHI
S.K.SINGH
M.K.PANDEY
S.HARKAULI
K.J.B.SINGH
AKHILESH TRIPATHI
S.K.TIWARI
M.N.SHUKLA
RAM CHANDRA
M.L.SRIVASTAVA
S.KUMAR
B.SINGH
C.PRAKASH
S.K.PANDEY
R A UPADHYAY
AJAY NAND PANDEY
SHIV PRAKASH TIWARI
SUJEET KUMAR SINGH
S L VERMA
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH
RAJNEESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
SIDDHARTH JAISWAL
PREETPAL SINGH RATHORE
PRADEEP KUMAR BHARDWAJ
SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
R C SINGH
R K SHUKLA
V SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
RAJAN TRIPATHI
ANKIT SRIVASTAVA
ATUL KUMAR

R P S CHAUHAN
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR SINHA
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
SAURABH PRATAP SINGH
KAUSHAL KISHOR MISHRA
SUMIT GOYAL
ALKESH SINGH CHAUHAN
ABHILASHA SINGH
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/R15657/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/A2476/2014
A/S0101/2012
A/S1768/2012
A/S0465/2012
A/B0161/2012
A/B0161/2012
A/J0063/2012
A/V0036/2012
A/10040/2012
A/10040/2012
A/10040/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/S2717/2013
A/M0205/2012
A/S1388/2012
A/K0402/2012
AJA1773/2012
A/S0364/2012
A/M0030/2012
A/R0749/2012
A/M0011/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/B0055/2012
A/C0122/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/R0804/2012
A/A0045/2017
A/S0719/2015
A/S1453/2012
A/S1052/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/S1994/2012
A/R0560/2012
A/S1268/2012
A/P0519/2012
A/P0238/2012
A/S1431/2012
A/R1009/2012
A/R1043/2012
A/V0490/2012
A/M0805/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/R0193/2012
AJA0912/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/R0303/2012
A/A0079/2015
A/A0247/2012
A/S1583/2012
A/S2407/2013
A/K0171/2012
A/S1474/2012
AJA2012/2012
A/A2452/2013
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580
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360
324
322
345
343
299
323
91
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146
478
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296
278
177
49
139
454
134
305
348
48
270
47
23
77
404
24
482
483
499
26
477
228
193
288
243
193
38
507
87
133
152
25

216
123
214
276
159
360
188
72
124
363

20/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
23/02/2018
21/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
26/02/2018
17/02/2018
27/02/2018
17/02/2018
24/02/2018
24/02/2018
26/02/2018
23/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
23/02/2018
28/02/2018
23/02/2018
24/02/2018
24/02/2018
27/02/2018
22/02/2018
23/02/2018
21/02/2018
20/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
23/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
22/02/2018
13/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
26/02/2018
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RANJAN SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR SINGH
J K SRIVASTAVA
P K DWIVEDI
NIRAJ KUMAR TIWARI
SUNIL KUMAR
CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUSHWAHA
ATUL SHAHI
SUBASH GOSAIN
SUNIL KUMAR
D M TRIPATHI
R D YADAV
ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
KK SINGH
ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
JAHANGIR HAIDER
JAHANGIR HAIDER
VINAYAK MITHAL
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
VIKAS BUDHWAR
RAJ KARAN YADAV
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
KAMLESH TIWARI
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
K.M. ASTHANA
MANMOHAN SINGH
GANGA PRASAD
MANMOHAN SINGH
M.P. SINGH GAUR
NITIN KUMAR SINGH
DEVESH PANDEY
PANKAJ GOSWAMI
SUSHMITA RAGHAV
SUSHMITA RAGHAV
RAM NARESH SINGH
KRISHNA SHANKAR
SYED AHMAD FAIZAN
ASHOK BHATNAGAR
MOHAMMAD ASIF
ANAND KUMAR PANDEY
VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH CHAHAR
INDRA PAL SINGH RAJPOOT
KULDEEP SINGH CHAHAR
PRADEEP YADAV
NISHANT MISHRA
R.B. MAURYA
RAJESH TIWARI
M.H. KHAN
U.C. CHATURVEDI
ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY
SHUBHAM AGARWAL
SHUBHAM AGARWAL
ARVENDRA SINGH
S.R. BHUSHAN
S.R. BHUSHAN
SURYA PRATAP SINGH PARMAR
MADHUR PRAKASH
SHIVA PRIYA PRASAD
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A/R1093/2012
A/A0804/2012
A/J0185/2012
A/P0665/2012
A/N0222/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/A0140/2015
A/S1365/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/D0147/2012
A/R0752/2012
A/R0616/2015
A/K0279/2012
A/R0616/2015
A/J0033/2012
A/J0033/2012
A/NV0876/2016
A/R1430/2012
A/N0221/2012
A/R0121/2012
A/A0570/2012
A/K0134/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/K0316/2012
A/M0152/2012
A/G0022/2012
A/M0152/2012
A/M0065/2012
A/N0261/2012
A/D0175/2012
A/P0019/2012
A/S2627/2012
A/S2627/2012
A/R0852/2012
A/K0340/2012
A/S2636/2013
AJA1439/2012
A/M0473/2012
A/A0673/2012
A/NV0165/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/10034/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/P0465/2015
AIN0248/2012
A/R0720/2012
A/R0447/2012
A/M0538/2012
A/U0050/2012
A/A2367/2013
A/S0751/2016
A/S0751/2016
A/A1143/2012
A/S0767/2012
A/S0767/2012
A/S1739/2012
A/M0032/2012
A/S0723/2015
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118
324
317
313
160
223
490
314
485
166
309
295
324
79
206
83
82
183
180
333
477
304
179

131
462
463
310
348
108
512
264
237
277
135
198
414
227
33
96
452
129
130
245
229
30
275
104
105
103
56
57
55
311
119
394
430
520

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
27/02/2018
22/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
12/02/2018
19/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
26/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
27/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
23/02/2018
22/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
21/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
23/02/2018
24/02/2018
27/02/2018
22/02/2018
27/02/2018
23/02/2018
26/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
05/03/2018
26/02/2018
22/02/2018
23/02/2018
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M.K. DUBEY
AJAY VASHISTHA
PRAVEEN SINGH
R.K. VARMA
ANOOP MISHRA
A.K. YADAV
B.N. SINGH
S.K. PRAYAGI
P.S. PUNDIR
RAJEEV SISODIA
A.K. DUBEY
SOURABH PATHAK
S.K. MISHRA
K.K. KANOJIYA
S.M.N. BOKHARI
ANWAR HUSSAIN
ANWAR HUSSAIN
ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI
K.M. GARG
SIDDHARTH KHARE
M. SALIM
O.P. CHAUBE
R.K. SINGH
J.P. SINGH
J.P. SINGH
R.K. SRIVASTAVA
J.P. SINGH
J.P. SINGH
R.A. KHAN
IFRAH ISLAM
ASHISH GOYAL
MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
PRADEEP KUMAR BHARDWAJ
PANKAJ MISRA
R.L. VERMA
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAM KUMAR DUBEY
SANJEEV KUMAR TRIVEDI
YOGESH KUMAR SINGH
RAM SUPHAL SHUKLA
S.P. DWIVEDI
LOK NATH SHUKLA
SHYAM SURAT SHUKLA
I.K. MISHRA
R.K. DUBEY
SHER SINGH
K.D.AWASTHI
DINESH RAI
DINESH RAI
DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY
SHUBHAM AGARWAL
SHUBHAM AGARWAL
SHUBHAM AGARWAL
CHANDRA PRAKASH AWASTHI
SIDDHARTHA SRIVASTAVA
DIWAKAR TIWARI
KRISHNA MOHAN SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY

Page 3

A/M0104/2012
A/A0264/2012
A/P0527/2016
A/R0676/2012
AJA0093/2015
A/A2067/2013
A/B0015/2012
A/S1264/2012
A/P0140/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/A0664/2012
A/S1331/2012
A/S1178/2012
A/K0103/2012
A/S1838/2012
AJA1020/2012
A/A1020/2012
A/A1498/2012
A/K0317/2012
A/S1271/2012
A/M0447/2017
A/O0023/2012
A/R0789/2012
A/J0061/2012
A/J0061/2012
A/R0574/2012
A/J0061/2012
A/J0061/2012
A/R0041/2012
A/10127/2014
A/A1263/2012
A/M0877/2012
A/A0796/2012
A/P0238/2012
A/P0767/2013
A/R0001/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/S0332/2012
A/Y0063/2012
A/R0924/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/L0080/2012
A/S1262/2012
A/10027/2012
A/R0246/2015
A/S0986/2012
A/K0563/2013
A/D0435/2012
A/D0435/2012
A/D0590/2013
A/S1204/2012
A/S1204/2012
A/S1204/2012
A/C0062/2012
A/S2088/2012
A/D0454/2012
A/K0321/2012
A/S1771/2012
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185
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193
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197
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201
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45
78
373
260
264
171
141
126
192
191
89
519
10
221
334
292
278
45
67
446
60
399
431
316
75
286
285
84
169
223
61
78
59
330
79
85
200
86
233
87
92
99
169
65
291
225
162
240
339
215
24
189
79
179
97
250
208
222
58

26/02/2018
05/03/2018
23/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
24/02/2018
28/02/2018
26/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
12/02/2018
28/02/2018
24/02/2018
28/02/2018
26/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
23/02/2018
24/02/2018
21/02/2018
26/02/2018
28/02/2018
23/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
23/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
26/02/2018
05/03/2018
20/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
26/02/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
23/02/2018
27/02/2018
08/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
22/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
05/03/2018
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KRISHNA DUTT TIWARI
DHARMENDRA SINGHAL
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
S.K. CHATURVEDI
J.K. SRIVASTAVA
ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA
P.K.S. PALIWAL
MOHAMMAD AYUB
ASHISH PATHAK
ASHISH PATHAK
SATYA NISTH DWIVEDI
AMITABH AGARWAL
KANHAIYA LAL
A K. JAGDISH
SIDDHARTH KHARE
AYUB KHAN
SHAKIL SHMAD
R.A.MISHRA
ANITA SRIVASTAVA
R.K. SHUKLA
V.K.SAHU
ARUN KUMAR GUPTA
ASHOK PANDEY
AKHILESH SINGH
M.P. SINGH GAUR
Y.K. SRIVASTAVA
Y.K. SRIVASTAVA
K.K. ROY
R.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.K. KALI
S.K. SINGH
P.S.GUPTA
S.K. SINGH
S.K. SINGH
P.S. GUPTA
MAHENDRA TRIPATHI
ATUL DAYAL
AMISH SRIVASTAVA
YASHPAL
AMISH SRIVASTAVA
A.K. PANDEY
R.P. MISHRA
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR
ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
SAURABH BASU
AKANSHA VERMA
DINESH PATHAK
M.N. PATHAK
PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SURESH CHANRA VERMA
CHANDRA JEET
RAJAT AGARWAL
RAVINDRA SINGH
PRADEEP VERMA
ARVIND SINGH SENGAR
S.S.P. GUPTA
M.K. TRIPATHI
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A/K0262/2012
A/D0264/2012
AJA0255/2012
A/S0942/2012
A/J0185/2012
A/A2386/2012
A/P0393/2012
A/M0535/2012
A/A1310/2012
A/A1310/2012
A/S0579/2012
A/A0620/2012
A/K0143/2012
AJA0188/2012
A/S1271/2012
AJA1670/2012
A/S2436/2013
A/R0715/2012
A/A0879/2012
A/R1043/2012
A/NV0383/2012
A/A1082/2012
A/A1438/2012
A/A0416/2012
A/M0065/2012
A/Y0040/2012
A/Y0040/2012
A/K0040/2012
A/R0265/2012
A/R0798/2012
A/S0101/2012
A/P0547/2012
A/S0101/2012
A/S0101/2012
A/P0547/2012
A/M0987/2014
A/A1546/2012
AJA0542/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/A0542/2012
AJA0127/2017
A/R1832/2013
A/M0209/2012
A/M0866/2013
A/A1190/2012
A/S0187/2012
A/S0667/2012
A/A0337/2012
A/D0428/2012
A/M0382/2012
A/A0234/2012
A/S1684/2012
A/C0104/2012
A/R1664/2013
A/R1245/2012
A/P0299/2012
A/A1241/2012
A/S1082/2012
A/M0103/2012
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250
63
261
306
244
226
44
43
485
163
22
318
245
173
69
196

256
165
81
292
247
31
28
155
24
133
170
80
72
157
158
118
234
59
119
293
302
77
216
213
422
122
160
161
95
97
112

209
210
237
387
401

240
91
17

168

20/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
26/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
21/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
16/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
21/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
22/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
27/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
26/02/2018
23/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
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SATYA PRAKASH PANDEY
RAMEDRA ASTHANA
LAVKUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJNESH TRIPATHI
SUMIT DAGA
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
NISHANT SINGH
ARUN SRIVASTAVA
B.N. SINGH RATHORE
BHAGWAN DAS SINGH
GUFRAN AHMAD KHAN
S. NIRANJAN
MOHIT KUMAR
HEMENDRA KUMAR
V.S. SHUKLA
R.A. UPADHYAY
OM PRAKASH MISHRA
KRISHNA DEV MISHRA
P.N. OJHA
R.K. MISHRA
ANIL KUMAR SAXENA
P.K.GUPTA
ARUN SRIVASTAVA
SUDHAKAR YADAV
A.K. SINGH BISHEN
S.K. YADAV
ARAF KHAN
HEMANT KUMAR RAI
HEMANT KUMAR RAI
NALIN KUMAR SHARMA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
M.K. TRIPATHI
RAMANUJ TRIPATHI
K.D. MISHRA
M.K. TRIPATHI
RAJESH SHUKLA
DHARMENDRA SINGH
RAHUL SAXENA
RAM PRAKASH
A.K. MISHRA
VIJAY GAUTAM
VIJAY GAUTAM
NIPUN SINGH
A.K. SINGH
M.K. SAHU
V.K. SINGH
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